

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5152/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2005 in MCC No. 48/2006 & MCC No. 458/2005 & SA No. 851/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

GANGA DEVI MAHORE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DAS MANGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 07/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. J.P. Pandey confirms that he has filed appearance for all the respondents. Interim Application for bringing legal heirs of the deceased respondent be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG