

ITEM NO.72

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5152/2006

GANGA DEVI MAHORE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DAS MANGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Asgar Ali, Adv.  
Mrs. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchika Gohil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to counsel for the petitioners to serve the notice of motion by way of Dasti on the proposed LRs of deceased Respondent Nos. 5(a) and 5(b) and file Affidavit of Dasti service along with proof of service thereof.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)  
| |Court Master